



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR

CRIMINAL APPLICATION (APL) NO. 1678/2025

Nitinkumar s/o. Wamanrao Solanke

Vs.

Sau. Monika w/o. Nitinkumar Solanke

(Gayatri @ Monika Ganeshrao Sonone)

.....
Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's order

.....
Ms. Shreya Bhagat, Advocate h/f. Mr. P. R. Agrawal, Advocate for
Applicant.

CORAM : MRS. VRUSHALI V. JOSHI, J.

DATED : 23.12.2025

1. At the request of the learned Counsel for the applicant, stand over to 14.01.2026.
2. Interim order, if any, to continue till the next date.

(MRS.VRUSHALI V. JOSHI, J.)